Cross Country
timed events
2024

Name of Student

Date>

Tommy Fitzgerald
Madeleine Gagnon
Stephen Landolphi
Ben May

Brendan McMahon
Andrea Ramos
Hannah Sypher
Zane Tanksley

Mary Fitzgerald

Ryan Smith

Madelyn Wilkinson
Matthew Fitzgerald

lan MacPhail

Grade

St.Bernard
Middie
School 1.7
Invitational miles
10/19
13 12:38
il; 10:33
4 11:17
18 13:12
6 13:18
Not Eligible

Not Eligible

29

41

11

25

34

21

42

22

Franklin 1.9
Invitational miles

10/29
14:53
injured
12:50

18:51

13:19

18:20
15:50
16:19
19:06

16:28
Not Eligible

Not Eligible



